
Хепо кросс-поход
17 октября 2015, п. Токсово

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Дистанция 30 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место Группа
   1 Семёнов Дмитрий           СПб ЛАЭС                   244 1975 02:07:27,5    1  30М17    
   2 Сикстов Андрей            СПб Nissan                 245 1987 02:16:03,2    2  30М17    
   3 Некрасов Геннадий         Санкт-Петербург            231 1967 02:16:58,6    3  30М45    
   4 Шубин Юрий                СПб Второе Дыхание         256 1980 02:17:34,1    4  30М17    
   5 Филиппов Роман            Ленинградская обл.         252 1992 02:18:25,1    5  30М17    
   6 Лепин Андрей              СПб Galaxy                 227 1984 02:25:51,8    6  30М17    
   7 Григорьев Алексей         СПб ЯRoller                212 1980 02:33:54,3    7  30М17    
   8 Колоколов Лев             ЛО Динамо                  223 1975 02:33:59,2    8  30М17    
   9 Билин Олег                СПб МВАА                   206 1993 02:34:22,3    9  30М17    
  10 Михайлов Максим            Здравствуй дерево         230 1985 02:35:22,2   10  30М17    
  11 Байкова Галина            Санкт-Петербург            202 1972 02:39:25,1   11  30Ж17    
  12 Таширев Денис             Санкт-Петербург            247 1982 02:40:25,8   12  30М17    
  13 Немков Олег               СПб буревестник            232 1968 02:41:18,3   13  30М45    
  14 Маличев Дмитрий           ЛО ЛАЭС им.В.Ленина        229 1974 02:42:12,3   14  30М17    
  15 Спиридонов Александр      Ленинградская обл.         246 1987 02:44:04,1   15  30М17    
  16 Иванов Тимур              СПб МВАА                   220 1996 02:46:21,7   16  30М17    
  17 Гаврилов Павел            Санкт-Петербург            210 1981 02:47:33,6   17  30М17    
  18 Полянский Андрей          Ленинградская обл.         237 1969 02:47:47,5   18  30М45    
  19 Дмитрий Зимин             СПб МВАА                   217 1992 02:49:11,8   19  30М17    
  20 Куликов Виталий           Санкт-Петербург            226 1972 02:50:00,4   20  30М17    
  21 Груздева Алена            СПб орловские ворота       215 1978 02:50:00,8   21  30Ж17    
  22 Пчелов Антон              СПб Лютоволки TEAM         239 1986 02:52:52,7   22  30М17    
  23 Перков Антон              СПб                        235 1970 02:55:00,8   23  30М45    
  24 Пушка Дмитрий             СПб FRAM!                  238 1986 02:58:22,0   24  30М17    
  25 Чибриков Алексей          СПб Репино                 255 1979 02:58:23,7   25  30М17    
  26 Юдин Андрей               Санкт-Петербург            257 1960 03:00:46,5   26  30М55    
  27 Киселев Алексей           СПб а/к Штурм              222 1983 03:00:54,0   27  30М17    
  28 Ильин Александр           МСК GABEL Москва           221 1961 03:06:09,1   28  30М50    
  29 Дмитриев Валерий          ЛО Кировск                 216 1972 03:07:25,5   29  30М17    
  30 Химич Константин          ЛО Токсово СК              253 1981 03:07:33,4   30  30М17    
  31 Варакин Алексей           ЛО Mistola Ski Team        208 1967 03:07:41,1   31  30М45    
  32 Луньков Валентин          Санкт-Петербург            228 1973 03:08:34,2   32  30М17    
  33 Григорьева Варвара        Санкт-Петербург            213 1991 03:09:36,1   33  30Ж17    
  34 Толкач Людмила            Санкт-Петербург            249 1984 03:13:23,5   34  30Ж17    
  35 Житенев Владимир          СПб НПО Стример            218 1965 03:14:32,3   35  30М50    
  36 Богомолов Валерий         СПб Романтики              207 1958 03:18:22,4   36  30М55    
  37 Пакулин Сергей            Санкт-Петербург            233 1959 03:19:52,7   37  30М55    
  38 Христолюбов Алексей       Санкт-Петербург            254 1971 03:21:13,7   38  30М17    
  39 Бараев Сергей             СПб СЕСТРОРЕЦК             203 1958 03:21:19,2   39  30М55    
  40 Кравцов Константин        Санкт-Петербург            225 1971 03:24:46,0   40  30М17    
  41 Тесов Денис               Санкт-Петербург            258 1975 03:31:30,7   41  30М17    
  42 Гарифуллин Рустам         СПб МВАА                   211 1996 03:33:29,2   42  30М17    
  43 Воронков Максим           СПб Galaxy                 209 1982 03:33:38,0   43  30М17    
  44 Ибрагимова Елена          СПб Телепузики             219 1975 03:38:21,4   44  30Ж17    
  45 Садчикова Светлана        СПб Levashovo Racing       240 1987 03:41:49,0   45  30Ж17    
  46 Селиванов Станислав       Санкт-Петербург            243 1955 03:46:52,6   46  30М55    
  47 Громов Юрий               СПб                        214 1971 04:25:01,1   47  30М17    
  48 Терещук Николай           СПб MST-United             248 1980 04:26:58,1   48  30М17    
  49 Папст Наталья             Санкт-Петербург            234 1975 04:42:05,4   49  30Ж17    
  50 Басманова Юлия            Санкт-Петербург            204 1978 04:43:18,8   50  30Ж17    
  51 Корнух Александр          СПб НПО Стример            224 1986 04:51:33,6   51  30М17    
  52 Самойлов Дмитрий          ЛО Ресурс Развитие         242 1989 05:36:14,7   52  30М17    
  53 Житенев Михаил            ЛО Сосновый Бор            259 1989 05:36:16,8   53  30М17    
  54 Белоусов Алексей          СПб Сильвия                205 1973 НЕ СТАРТ         30М17    

Дистанция 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место Группа
   1 Большаков Артем           Санкт-Петербург            107 1995 01:41:55,6    1  20М      
   2 Туманов Павел             СПб ВИ ЖДВ                 143 1995 01:43:44,8    2  20М      
   3 Дружинин Сергей           Санкт-Петербург            118 1977 01:45:35,0    3  20М      
   4 Воронков Артём            СПб ВИ ЖДВ                 111 1995 01:46:27,9    4  20М      
   5 Золотарев Юрий            СПб Кр-сельская ДЮСШ       121 1997 01:50:01,4    5  20М      
   6 Огапкин Иван              Санкт-Петербург            152 1999 01:51:21,7    6  20М15-16 
   7 Кудрявцев Константин      Санкт-Петербург            125 1974 01:52:53,8    7  20М      
   8 Петров Олег               ЛО ToksovoSC               154 1963 01:56:28,8    8  20М+     
   9 Чернышев Николай          Санкт-Петербург            147 1982 01:57:25,5    9  20М      
  10 Хански Дмитрий            СПб Toksovo Ski Team       145 1984 01:58:21,3   10  20М      
  11 Казанцева Ольга           Санкт-Петербург            122 1984 01:58:56,8   11  20Ж25    
  12 Громов Михаил             СПб Mass sport             116 1984 02:00:14,8   12  20М      
  13 Тимофеев Дмитрий          СПб Dim-Team               142 1974 02:00:55,5   13  20М      
  14 Маслова Татьяна           СПб Балт. Звезда           129 1975 02:05:05,6   14  20Ж35    
  15 Соболева Светлана         СПб СПбСДЮСШОР             139 1971 02:05:23,7   15  20Ж35    
  16 Заводова Анна             СПб Сильвия                120 1972 02:07:20,4   16  20Ж35    
  17 Соколов Александр         СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       157 1998 02:08:22,1   17  20М      
  18 Рязанов Михаил            Санкт-Петербург            138 1967 02:09:52,1   18  20М+     
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  19 Бутахин Алексей           Санкт-Петербург            108 1977 02:11:15,1   19  20М      
  20 Акимочкина Елена          СПб Орловские ворота       101 1982 02:15:56,1   20  20Ж25    
  21 Егорова Наталия           СПб SPORTLIFE              119 1989 02:17:59,5   21  20Ж25    
  22 Богданов Алексей          СПб И. Б. Ветров           106 2000 02:18:11,0   22  20М15-16 
  23 Уйк Антон                 СПб Ergo White Night       144 1978 02:21:24,0   23  20М      
  24 Новоселов Алексей         Санкт-Петербург            135 1966 02:21:41,4   24  20М+     
  25 Пономарева Вера           СПб ПЕДАЛЬКИ               155 1979 02:22:42,1   25  20Ж35    
  26 Самохотов Максим          СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       158 1999 02:22:46,7   26  20М15-16 
  27 Бараев Андрей             СПб Огненные Львы          104 1980 02:26:51,5   27  20М      
  28 Куликов Максим            Санкт-Петербург            126 1970 02:28:05,0   28  20М+     
  29 Митин Виталий             ЛО СК Токсово              130 1985 02:31:40,2   29  20М      
  30 Артемьева Мария           СПб                        102 1976 02:31:46,5   30  20Ж35    
  31 Афанасьев Егор            СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       103 2001 02:32:45,7   31  20М13-14 
  32 Осипенко Михаил           СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       136 2002 02:32:46,7   32  20М13-14 
  33 Ашурков Михаил            Санкт-Петербург            115 1984 02:32:50,3   33  20М      
  34 Шиляев Сергей             Токсово                    153 1962 02:33:11,8   34  20М+     
  35 Горохова Ирина            СПб НИК ПАРТС              114 1963 02:36:13,3   35  20Ж45    
  36 Михайлов Иван             СПб ПКТ                    131 1986 02:39:49,7   36  20М      
  37 Сюрин Антон               Санкт-Петербург            141 1980 02:45:07,1   37  20М      
  38 Поличенко Анатолий        Санкт-Петербург            137 1969 02:48:58,7   38  20М+     
  39 Красташевская Ирина       Санкт-Петербург            124 1976 02:49:53,4   39  20Ж35    
  40 Аваргин Евгений           Санкт-Петербург            117 1984 02:53:19,6   40  20М      
  41 Шуваева Анастасия         Санкт-Петербург            148 1997 03:02:40,7   41  20Ж17    
  42 Соколова Ольга            СПб Сильвия                140 1974 03:10:35,4   42  20Ж35    
  43 Ваулина Виктория          ЛО Токсово динамо          109 1959 03:12:41,4   43  20Ж45    
  44 Медведив Максим           СПб И. Б. Ветров           156 2001 03:13:03,8   44  20М13-14 
  45 Мороз Елена               СПб Морозики               133 1974 03:13:10,2   45  20Ж35    
  46 Клюкин Павел              СПб Ресо                   123 1987 03:15:48,3   46  20М      
  47 Горбунова Мария           Санкт-Петербург            113 1982 03:16:35,8   47  20Ж25    
  48 Шутько Иван               СПб Колибри                149 1999 03:18:18,7   48  20М15-16 
  49 Мороз Андрей              СПб Морозики               132 1963 03:21:06,2   49  20М+     
  50 Мосягина Елена            Санкт-Петербург            134 1981 03:21:15,7   50  20Ж25    
  51 Воробьева Влада           Санкт-Петербург            110 1994 03:27:38,6   51  20Ж17    
  52 Васильева Елена           Детскосельский             161 1971 03:33:01,5   52  20Ж35    
  53 Черных Николай            Детскосельский             163 1964 03:33:03,0   53  20М+     
  54 Брагинец Николай          Детскосельский             162 1971 03:33:05,8   54  20М+     
  55 Беловитова Ольга          Санкт-Петербург            105 1981 03:34:45,2   55  20Ж25    
  56 Палавнюк Виктор           Детскосельский             160 1961 03:47:24,3   56  20М+     
  57 Вульф Анна                Санкт-Петербург            112 1979 04:18:53,8   57  20Ж35    
  58 Юдин Михаил               СПб Прибой                 150 1985 04:29:50,5   58  20М      
  59 Юдина Лариса              СПб Прибой                 151 1986 04:30:00,2   59  20Ж25    
  60 Точанский Игорь           СПб Н                      251 1979 05:02:47,6   60  20М      
  61 Точанская Екатерина       СПб На тачанке             250 1979 05:02:48,2   61  20Ж35    
  62 Кургузкина Юлия           ЛО Moroz marafon           127 1977 НЕ СТАРТ         20Ж35    
  63 Лежнёв Борис              СПб Романтики              128 1962 НЕ СТАРТ         20М+     

Дистанция 10 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место Группа
   1 Колко Даниил              СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        44 2003 00:44:48,8    1  Дети     
   2 Васильев Александр        Санкт-Петербург             19 1998 00:47:19,1    2  10М      
   3 Крупицкая Евгения         СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              47 2002 00:47:50,0    3  10Ж      
   4 Белякова Катя             СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        12 2003 00:53:16,7    4  Дети     
   5 Королев Андрей            Санкт-Петербург             46 2002 00:55:34,0    5  10М      
   6 Клюкина Дарья             ФЕСЛО                       94 1990 00:56:54,3   в/к 10Ж      
   7 Чуйкина Анна              ФЕСЛО                       95 1985 00:56:54,4   в/к 10Ж      
   8 Скибина Дарья             СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              76 1999 00:57:33,1    6  10Ж      
   9 Баталова Алиса            СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              10 2002 01:01:36,0    7  10Ж      
  10 Дорофеев Иван             Санкт-Петербург             98 1991 01:02:20,7    8  10М      
  11 Немирова Анна             СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              61 2002 01:02:25,2    9  10Ж      
  12 Кареньких Николай         СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        40 1973 01:02:58,7   10  10М      
  13 Леонов Алексей            СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        52 2005 01:03:04,2   11  Дети     
  14 Захарова Виктория         Санкт-Петербург             33 2004 01:03:05,4   12  Дети     
  15 Нам Анастасия             СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              60 2002 01:05:44,8   13  10Ж      
  16 Скибин Иван               Санкт-Петербург             75 2001 01:06:51,5   14  10М      
  17 Горохов Дмитрий           Санкт-Петербург             23 2006 01:07:00,5   15  Дети     
  18 Григорян Наталия          Санкт-Петербург             24 1976 01:08:33,6   16  10Ж      
  19 Зуев Артем                ЛО Токсово                  35 2009 01:09:41,5   17  Дети     
  20 Уйк Ульяна                СПб Ergo White Night        88 1974 01:10:07,0   18  10Ж      
  21 Колесов Максим            СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        43 2003 01:10:34,0   19  Дети     
  22 Степаненко Алексей        СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        81 2004 01:10:34,3   20  Дети     
  23 Кареньких Виктория        СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        39 2005 01:15:14,1   21  Дети     
  24 Алексеев Данила           СПб СДЮСШОР №2               1 2004 01:15:14,8   22  Дети     
  25 Непомилуева Анастасия     Санкт-Петербург             62 2002 01:15:33,7   23  10Ж      
  26 Стешенко Лев              Санкт-Петербург             82 2002 01:15:34,5   24  10М      
  27 Стешенко Сергей           Санкт-Петербург             83 1972 01:15:35,8   25  10М      
  28 Полякова Юля              Санкт-Петербург             71 1998 01:15:37,4   26  10Ж      
  29 Смирнов Алексей           СПб ДМИТРИЕВ А.И.           80 2005 01:15:42,9   27  Дети     
  30 Перов Александр           СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          65 2006 01:20:39,2   28  Дети     
  31 Скрипак Екатерина         Санкт-Петербург             77 1987 01:20:46,0   29  10Ж      
  32 Перова Мария              СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          67 1977 01:20:55,6   30  10Ж      
  33 Суворова Софья            Санкт-Петербург             85 2005 01:24:03,6   31  Дети     
  34 Зимина Екатерина          СПб Котики                  34 1989 01:24:04,5   32  10Ж      
  35 Карпов Андрей             СПб Котики                  41 1986 01:24:05,1   33  10М      
  36 Петрук Никита             СПб Ск Светлое              69 1998 01:24:23,0   34  10М      
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  37 Алябьевa Анастасия        СПб Токсово ФСО              3 1979 01:25:38,3   35  10Ж      
  38 Шутько Елена              СПб Колибри                 92 1974 01:26:15,7   36  10Ж      
  39 Дмитриев Алексей          Санкт-Петербург             30 1954 01:26:16,2   37  10М      
  40 Юнязов Андрей             Санкт-Петербург             93 2003 01:29:02,6   38  Дети     
  41 Перова Мария              СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          66 2002 01:29:17,5   39  10Ж      
  42 Резник Андрей             СПб Школа №683              72 2004 01:30:10,2   40  Дети     
  43 Кузьминова Александра     Санкт-Петербург             50 1984 01:31:04,4   41  10Ж      
  44 Кузьминов Игорь           Санкт-Петербург             49 1984 01:31:05,6   42  10М      
  45 Шаляпина Екатерина        СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       159 1999 01:32:56,4   43  20Ж13-16 
  46 Слипченко Ульяна          Ленинградская обл.          79 2008 01:34:06,2   44  Дети     
  47 Мордовина Оксана          Санкт-Петербург             57 1971 01:34:08,4   45  10Ж      
  48 Мордовин Александр        Санкт-Петербург             56 1968 01:34:10,7   46  10М      
  49 Долгоаршинная Александра  Санкт-Петербург             31 1996 01:34:18,3   47  10Ж      
  50 Поличенко Анна            Санкт-Петербург             70 1994 01:36:46,1   48  10Ж      
  51 Мороз Дарья               СПб Морозики                58 2005 01:38:41,3   49  Дети     
  52 Студилов Дмитрий          Санкт-Петербург             84 1977 01:39:10,2   50  10М      
  53 Петрова Ирина             ЛО Токсово СК               68 1981 01:39:11,0   51  10Ж      
  54 Антонов Евгений           Санкт-Петербург              5 1974 01:39:12,0   52  10М      
  55 Антонова Вера             Санкт-Петербург              6 1976 01:39:13,4   53  10Ж      
  56 Малаховская Елена         Санкт-Петербург             53 1975 01:39:27,3   54  10Ж      
  57 Михеева Елена             Санкт-Петербург             55 1981 01:39:37,0   55  10Ж      
  58 Новикова Анна             Санкт-Петербург             63 1972 01:39:38,1   56  10Ж      
  59 Бараева Элина             СПб Сестрорецк               8 2006 01:43:03,2   57  Дети     
  60 Бухонина Ирина            Санкт-Петербург             18 2003 01:43:03,8   58  Дети     
  61 Бобрюк Ольга              Санкт-Петербург             14 1965 01:43:04,4   59  10Ж      
  62 Шраер Нина                Санкт-Петербург             91 1959 01:45:22,2   60  10Ж      
  63 Савчук Ольга              Санкт-Петербург             73 1987 01:45:37,0   61  10Ж      
  64 Бестаева-слипченко Зарин  Санкт-Петербург             13 1976 01:47:30,7   62  10Ж      
  65 Слипченко Ольга           Ленинградская обл.          78 1985 01:47:32,6   63  10Ж      
  66 Осипов Антон              Санкт-Петербург             64 2006 01:50:11,7   64  Дети     
  67 Миронов Григорий          Санкт-Петербург             54 2007 01:50:12,2   65  Дети     
  68 Хижняк Анна               Санкт-Петербург             96 1974 01:50:46,2   66  10Ж      
  69 Глазков Алексей           Санкт-Петербург             22 1975 01:50:46,6   67  10М      
  70 Васильев Дмитрий          СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        20 2007 01:52:50,1   68  Дети     
  71 Данилова Александра       Санкт-Петербург             26 2007 01:52:58,6   69  Дети     
  72 Козельская Злата          Санкт-Петербург             42 2007 01:53:00,8   70  Дети     
  73 Евлаш Дарья               Санкт-Петербург             32 2006 01:53:02,1   71  Дети     
  74 Дементьев Савелий         Санкт-Петербург             27 2007 01:53:03,6   72  Дети     
  75 Дергачева Ангелина        СПб СДЮШОРКоренькова        28 2002 01:54:21,0   73  10Ж      
  76 Дергачева Ольга           Санкт-Петербург             29 1971 01:55:23,1   74  10Ж      
  77 Корнух Мария              СПб НПО Стример             45 1992 01:58:58,6   75  10Ж      
  78 Гролль Наталья            СПб НПО Стример             25 1991 01:58:59,1   76  10Ж      
  79 Свиридова Евгения         СПб Яндекс                  74 1992 01:58:59,8   77  10Ж      
  80 Мурашов Максим            Санкт-Петербург             59 2007 02:08:30,4   78  Дети     
  81 Бухонина Илона            Санкт-Петербург             17 2008 02:08:47,3   79  Дети     
  82 Калянов Ярослав           Санкт-Петербург             38 2008 02:08:48,6   80  Дети     
  83 Бухонин Олег              Санкт-Петербург             16 2006 02:08:49,7   81  Дети     
  84 Хуснутдинова Динара       Санкт-Петербург             90 2006 02:09:32,2   82  Дети     
  85 Иванова Виктория          Санкт-Петербург             36 2007 02:09:35,8   83  Дети     
  86 Бухонин Марк              Санкт-Петербург             15 2009 02:09:51,3   84  Дети     
  87 Кузьменко Ксения          Санкт-Петербург             48 1982 02:10:51,1   85  10Ж      
  88 Винниченко Елена          Санкт-Петербург             21 1971 02:10:51,7   86  10Ж      
  89 Башун Евгения             СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          11 1984 02:25:38,6   87  10Ж      
  90 Самарская Вера            СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          97 1992 02:25:39,3   88  10Ж      
  91 Баруев Алексей            СПб СПбСДЮСШОР               9 2004 СНЯТ             Дети     
  92 Алябьев Александр         СПб Токсово                  2 1980 НЕ СТАРТ         10М      
  93 Алябьева Ирина            СПб Токсово                  4 2010 НЕ СТАРТ         Дети     
  94 Байдак Александр          СПб СДЮСШОР 2                7 2004 НЕ СТАРТ         Дети     
  95 Калянов Дмитрий           Санкт-Петербург             37 2003 НЕ СТАРТ         Дети     
  96 Легченкова Вероника       Санкт-Петербург             51 2003 НЕ СТАРТ         Дети     
  97 Тимохин Игорь             Санкт-Петербург             86 1970 НЕ СТАРТ         10М      
  98 Толстов Олег              Санкт-Петербург             87 1967 НЕ СТАРТ         10М      
  99 Харкевич Ирина            СПб Токсово                 89 1983 НЕ СТАРТ         10Ж      
Главный судья                                   
Главный секретарь                               
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Хепо кросс-поход
17 октября 2015, п. Токсово

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

10Ж, 10 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Крупицкая Евгения         СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              47 2002 00:47:50,0    1 
   2 Клюкина Дарья             ФЕСЛО                       94 1990 00:56:54,3   в/к
   3 Чуйкина Анна              ФЕСЛО                       95 1985 00:56:54,4   в/к
   4 Скибина Дарья             СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              76 1999 00:57:33,1    2 
   5 Баталова Алиса            СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              10 2002 01:01:36,0    3 
   6 Немирова Анна             СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              61 2002 01:02:25,2    4 
   7 Нам Анастасия             СПб СПбСДЮСШОР              60 2002 01:05:44,8    5 
   8 Григорян Наталия          Санкт-Петербург             24 1976 01:08:33,6    6 
   9 Уйк Ульяна                СПб Ergo White Night        88 1974 01:10:07,0    7 
  10 Непомилуева Анастасия     Санкт-Петербург             62 2002 01:15:33,7    8 
  11 Полякова Юля              Санкт-Петербург             71 1998 01:15:37,4    9 
  12 Скрипак Екатерина         Санкт-Петербург             77 1987 01:20:46,0   10 
  13 Перова Мария              СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          67 1977 01:20:55,6   11 
  14 Зимина Екатерина          СПб Котики                  34 1989 01:24:04,5   12 
  15 Алябьевa Анастасия        СПб Токсово ФСО              3 1979 01:25:38,3   13 
  16 Шутько Елена              СПб Колибри                 92 1974 01:26:15,7   14 
  17 Перова Мария              СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          66 2002 01:29:17,5   15 
  18 Кузьминова Александра     Санкт-Петербург             50 1984 01:31:04,4   16 
  19 Мордовина Оксана          Санкт-Петербург             57 1971 01:34:08,4   17 
  20 Долгоаршинная Александра  Санкт-Петербург             31 1996 01:34:18,3   18 
  21 Поличенко Анна            Санкт-Петербург             70 1994 01:36:46,1   19 
  22 Петрова Ирина             ЛО Токсово СК               68 1981 01:39:11,0   20 
  23 Антонова Вера             Санкт-Петербург              6 1976 01:39:13,4   21 
  24 Малаховская Елена         Санкт-Петербург             53 1975 01:39:27,3   22 
  25 Михеева Елена             Санкт-Петербург             55 1981 01:39:37,0   23 
  26 Новикова Анна             Санкт-Петербург             63 1972 01:39:38,1   24 
  27 Бобрюк Ольга              Санкт-Петербург             14 1965 01:43:04,4   25 
  28 Шраер Нина                Санкт-Петербург             91 1959 01:45:22,2   26 
  29 Савчук Ольга              Санкт-Петербург             73 1987 01:45:37,0   27 
  30 Бестаева-слипченко Зарин  Санкт-Петербург             13 1976 01:47:30,7   28 
  31 Слипченко Ольга           Ленинградская обл.          78 1985 01:47:32,6   29 
  32 Хижняк Анна               Санкт-Петербург             96 1974 01:50:46,2   30 
  33 Дергачева Ангелина        СПб СДЮШОРКоренькова        28 2002 01:54:21,0   31 
  34 Дергачева Ольга           Санкт-Петербург             29 1971 01:55:23,1   32 
  35 Корнух Мария              СПб НПО Стример             45 1992 01:58:58,6   33 
  36 Гролль Наталья            СПб НПО Стример             25 1991 01:58:59,1   34 
  37 Свиридова Евгения         СПб Яндекс                  74 1992 01:58:59,8   35 
  38 Кузьменко Ксения          Санкт-Петербург             48 1982 02:10:51,1   36 
  39 Винниченко Елена          Санкт-Петербург             21 1971 02:10:51,7   37 
  40 Башун Евгения             СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          11 1984 02:25:38,6   38 
  41 Самарская Вера            СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          97 1992 02:25:39,3   39 
  42 Харкевич Ирина            СПб Токсово                 89 1983 НЕ СТАРТ       

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

10М, 10 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Васильев Александр        Санкт-Петербург             19 1998 00:47:19,1    1 
   2 Королев Андрей            Санкт-Петербург             46 2002 00:55:34,0    2 
   3 Дорофеев Иван             Санкт-Петербург             98 1991 01:02:20,7    3 
   4 Кареньких Николай         СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        40 1973 01:02:58,7    4 
   5 Скибин Иван               Санкт-Петербург             75 2001 01:06:51,5    5 
   6 Стешенко Лев              Санкт-Петербург             82 2002 01:15:34,5    6 
   7 Стешенко Сергей           Санкт-Петербург             83 1972 01:15:35,8    7 
   8 Карпов Андрей             СПб Котики                  41 1986 01:24:05,1    8 
   9 Петрук Никита             СПб Ск Светлое              69 1998 01:24:23,0    9 
  10 Дмитриев Алексей          Санкт-Петербург             30 1954 01:26:16,2   10 
  11 Кузьминов Игорь           Санкт-Петербург             49 1984 01:31:05,6   11 
  12 Мордовин Александр        Санкт-Петербург             56 1968 01:34:10,7   12 
  13 Студилов Дмитрий          Санкт-Петербург             84 1977 01:39:10,2   13 
  14 Антонов Евгений           Санкт-Петербург              5 1974 01:39:12,0   14 
  15 Глазков Алексей           Санкт-Петербург             22 1975 01:50:46,6   15 
  16 Алябьев Александр         СПб Токсово                  2 1980 НЕ СТАРТ       
  17 Тимохин Игорь             Санкт-Петербург             86 1970 НЕ СТАРТ       
  18 Толстов Олег              Санкт-Петербург             87 1967 НЕ СТАРТ       

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20Ж13-16, 10 км
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№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Шаляпина Екатерина        СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       159 1999 01:32:56,4    1 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20Ж17, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Шуваева Анастасия         Санкт-Петербург            148 1997 03:02:40,7    1 
   2 Воробьева Влада           Санкт-Петербург            110 1994 03:27:38,6    2 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20Ж25, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Казанцева Ольга           Санкт-Петербург            122 1984 01:58:56,8    1 
   2 Акимочкина Елена          СПб Орловские ворота       101 1982 02:15:56,1    2 
   3 Егорова Наталия           СПб SPORTLIFE              119 1989 02:17:59,5    3 
   4 Горбунова Мария           Санкт-Петербург            113 1982 03:16:35,8    4 
   5 Мосягина Елена            Санкт-Петербург            134 1981 03:21:15,7    5 
   6 Беловитова Ольга          Санкт-Петербург            105 1981 03:34:45,2    6 
   7 Юдина Лариса              СПб Прибой                 151 1986 04:30:00,2    7 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20Ж35, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Маслова Татьяна           СПб Балт. Звезда           129 1975 02:05:05,6    1 
   2 Соболева Светлана         СПб СПбСДЮСШОР             139 1971 02:05:23,7    2 
   3 Заводова Анна             СПб Сильвия                120 1972 02:07:20,4    3 
   4 Пономарева Вера           СПб ПЕДАЛЬКИ               155 1979 02:22:42,1    4 
   5 Артемьева Мария           СПб                        102 1976 02:31:46,5    5 
   6 Красташевская Ирина       Санкт-Петербург            124 1976 02:49:53,4    6 
   7 Соколова Ольга            СПб Сильвия                140 1974 03:10:35,4    7 
   8 Мороз Елена               СПб Морозики               133 1974 03:13:10,2    8 
   9 Васильева Елена           Детскосельский             161 1971 03:33:01,5    9 
  10 Вульф Анна                Санкт-Петербург            112 1979 04:18:53,8   10 
  11 Точанская Екатерина       СПб На тачанке             250 1979 05:02:48,2   11 
  12 Кургузкина Юлия           ЛО Moroz marafon           127 1977 НЕ СТАРТ       

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20Ж45, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Горохова Ирина            СПб НИК ПАРТС              114 1963 02:36:13,3    1 
   2 Ваулина Виктория          ЛО Токсово динамо          109 1959 03:12:41,4    2 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20М, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Большаков Артем           Санкт-Петербург            107 1995 01:41:55,6    1 
   2 Туманов Павел             СПб ВИ ЖДВ                 143 1995 01:43:44,8    2 
   3 Дружинин Сергей           Санкт-Петербург            118 1977 01:45:35,0    3 
   4 Воронков Артём            СПб ВИ ЖДВ                 111 1995 01:46:27,9    4 
   5 Золотарев Юрий            СПб Кр-сельская ДЮСШ       121 1997 01:50:01,4    5 
   6 Кудрявцев Константин      Санкт-Петербург            125 1974 01:52:53,8    6 
   7 Чернышев Николай          Санкт-Петербург            147 1982 01:57:25,5    7 
   8 Хански Дмитрий            СПб Toksovo Ski Team       145 1984 01:58:21,3    8 
   9 Громов Михаил             СПб Mass sport             116 1984 02:00:14,8    9 
  10 Тимофеев Дмитрий          СПб Dim-Team               142 1974 02:00:55,5   10 
  11 Соколов Александр         СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       157 1998 02:08:22,1   11 
  12 Бутахин Алексей           Санкт-Петербург            108 1977 02:11:15,1   12 
  13 Уйк Антон                 СПб Ergo White Night       144 1978 02:21:24,0   13 
  14 Бараев Андрей             СПб Огненные Львы          104 1980 02:26:51,5   14 
  15 Митин Виталий             ЛО СК Токсово              130 1985 02:31:40,2   15 
  16 Ашурков Михаил            Санкт-Петербург            115 1984 02:32:50,3   16 
  17 Михайлов Иван             СПб ПКТ                    131 1986 02:39:49,7   17 
  18 Сюрин Антон               Санкт-Петербург            141 1980 02:45:07,1   18 
  19 Аваргин Евгений           Санкт-Петербург            117 1984 02:53:19,6   19 
  20 Клюкин Павел              СПб Ресо                   123 1987 03:15:48,3   20 
  21 Юдин Михаил               СПб Прибой                 150 1985 04:29:50,5   21 
  22 Точанский Игорь           СПб Н                      251 1979 05:02:47,6   22 
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10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20М+, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Петров Олег               ЛО ToksovoSC               154 1963 01:56:28,8    1 
   2 Рязанов Михаил            Санкт-Петербург            138 1967 02:09:52,1    2 
   3 Новоселов Алексей         Санкт-Петербург            135 1966 02:21:41,4    3 
   4 Куликов Максим            Санкт-Петербург            126 1970 02:28:05,0    4 
   5 Шиляев Сергей             Токсово                    153 1962 02:33:11,8    5 
   6 Поличенко Анатолий        Санкт-Петербург            137 1969 02:48:58,7    6 
   7 Мороз Андрей              СПб Морозики               132 1963 03:21:06,2    7 
   8 Черных Николай            Детскосельский             163 1964 03:33:03,0    8 
   9 Брагинец Николай          Детскосельский             162 1971 03:33:05,8    9 
  10 Палавнюк Виктор           Детскосельский             160 1961 03:47:24,3   10 
  11 Лежнёв Борис              СПб Романтики              128 1962 НЕ СТАРТ       

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20М13-14, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Афанасьев Егор            СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       103 2001 02:32:45,7    1 
   2 Осипенко Михаил           СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       136 2002 02:32:46,7    2 
   3 Медведив Максим           СПб И. Б. Ветров           156 2001 03:13:03,8    3 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

20М15-16, 20 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Огапкин Иван              Санкт-Петербург            152 1999 01:51:21,7    1 
   2 Богданов Алексей          СПб И. Б. Ветров           106 2000 02:18:11,0    2 
   3 Самохотов Максим          СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2       158 1999 02:22:46,7    3 
   4 Шутько Иван               СПб Колибри                149 1999 03:18:18,7    4 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

30Ж17, 30 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Байкова Галина            Санкт-Петербург            202 1972 02:39:25,1    1 
   2 Груздева Алена            СПб орловские ворота       215 1978 02:50:00,8    2 
   3 Григорьева Варвара        Санкт-Петербург            213 1991 03:09:36,1    3 
   4 Толкач Людмила            Санкт-Петербург            249 1984 03:13:23,5    4 
   5 Ибрагимова Елена          СПб Телепузики             219 1975 03:38:21,4    5 
   6 Садчикова Светлана        СПб Levashovo Racing       240 1987 03:41:49,0    6 
   7 Папст Наталья             Санкт-Петербург            234 1975 04:42:05,4    7 
   8 Басманова Юлия            Санкт-Петербург            204 1978 04:43:18,8    8 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

30М17, 30 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Семёнов Дмитрий           СПб ЛАЭС                   244 1975 02:07:27,5    1 
   2 Сикстов Андрей            СПб Nissan                 245 1987 02:16:03,2    2 
   3 Шубин Юрий                СПб Второе Дыхание         256 1980 02:17:34,1    3 
   4 Филиппов Роман            Ленинградская обл.         252 1992 02:18:25,1    4 
   5 Лепин Андрей              СПб Galaxy                 227 1984 02:25:51,8    5 
   6 Григорьев Алексей         СПб ЯRoller                212 1980 02:33:54,3    6 
   7 Колоколов Лев             ЛО Динамо                  223 1975 02:33:59,2    7 
   8 Билин Олег                СПб МВАА                   206 1993 02:34:22,3    8 
   9 Михайлов Максим            Здравствуй дерево         230 1985 02:35:22,2    9 
  10 Таширев Денис             Санкт-Петербург            247 1982 02:40:25,8   10 
  11 Маличев Дмитрий           ЛО ЛАЭС им.В.Ленина        229 1974 02:42:12,3   11 
  12 Спиридонов Александр      Ленинградская обл.         246 1987 02:44:04,1   12 
  13 Иванов Тимур              СПб МВАА                   220 1996 02:46:21,7   13 
  14 Гаврилов Павел            Санкт-Петербург            210 1981 02:47:33,6   14 
  15 Дмитрий Зимин             СПб МВАА                   217 1992 02:49:11,8   15 
  16 Куликов Виталий           Санкт-Петербург            226 1972 02:50:00,4   16 
  17 Пчелов Антон              СПб Лютоволки TEAM         239 1986 02:52:52,7   17 
  18 Пушка Дмитрий             СПб FRAM!                  238 1986 02:58:22,0   18 
  19 Чибриков Алексей          СПб Репино                 255 1979 02:58:23,7   19 
  20 Киселев Алексей           СПб а/к Штурм              222 1983 03:00:54,0   20 
  21 Дмитриев Валерий          ЛО Кировск                 216 1972 03:07:25,5   21 
  22 Химич Константин          ЛО Токсово СК              253 1981 03:07:33,4   22 
  23 Луньков Валентин          Санкт-Петербург            228 1973 03:08:34,2   23 
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  24 Христолюбов Алексей       Санкт-Петербург            254 1971 03:21:13,7   24 
  25 Кравцов Константин        Санкт-Петербург            225 1971 03:24:46,0   25 
  26 Тесов Денис               Санкт-Петербург            258 1975 03:31:30,7   26 
  27 Гарифуллин Рустам         СПб МВАА                   211 1996 03:33:29,2   27 
  28 Воронков Максим           СПб Galaxy                 209 1982 03:33:38,0   28 
  29 Громов Юрий               СПб                        214 1971 04:25:01,1   29 
  30 Терещук Николай           СПб MST-United             248 1980 04:26:58,1   30 
  31 Корнух Александр          СПб НПО Стример            224 1986 04:51:33,6   31 
  32 Самойлов Дмитрий          ЛО Ресурс Развитие         242 1989 05:36:14,7   32 
  33 Житенев Михаил            ЛО Сосновый Бор            259 1989 05:36:16,8   33 
  34 Белоусов Алексей          СПб Сильвия                205 1973 НЕ СТАРТ       

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

30М45, 30 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Некрасов Геннадий         Санкт-Петербург            231 1967 02:16:58,6    1 
   2 Немков Олег               СПб буревестник            232 1968 02:41:18,3    2 
   3 Полянский Андрей          Ленинградская обл.         237 1969 02:47:47,5    3 
   4 Перков Антон              СПб                        235 1970 02:55:00,8    4 
   5 Варакин Алексей           ЛО Mistola Ski Team        208 1967 03:07:41,1    5 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

30М50, 30 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Ильин Александр           МСК GABEL Москва           221 1961 03:06:09,1    1 
   2 Житенев Владимир          СПб НПО Стример            218 1965 03:14:32,3    2 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

30М55, 30 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Юдин Андрей               Санкт-Петербург            257 1960 03:00:46,5    1 
   2 Богомолов Валерий         СПб Романтики              207 1958 03:18:22,4    2 
   3 Пакулин Сергей            Санкт-Петербург            233 1959 03:19:52,7    3 
   4 Бараев Сергей             СПб СЕСТРОРЕЦК             203 1958 03:21:19,2    4 
   5 Селиванов Станислав       Санкт-Петербург            243 1955 03:46:52,6    5 

10Ж 10М 20Ж13-16 20Ж17 20Ж25 20Ж35 20Ж45 20М 20М+ 20М13-14 20М15-16 30Ж17 30М17 30М45 30М50 30М55 Дети

Дети, 10 км
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР  Результат  Место
   1 Колко Даниил              СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        44 2003 00:44:48,8    1 
   2 Белякова Катя             СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        12 2003 00:53:16,7    2 
   3 Леонов Алексей            СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        52 2005 01:03:04,2    3 
   4 Захарова Виктория         Санкт-Петербург             33 2004 01:03:05,4    4 
   5 Горохов Дмитрий           Санкт-Петербург             23 2006 01:07:00,5    5 
   6 Зуев Артем                ЛО Токсово                  35 2009 01:09:41,5    6 
   7 Колесов Максим            СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        43 2003 01:10:34,0    7 
   8 Степаненко Алексей        СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        81 2004 01:10:34,3    8 
   9 Кареньких Виктория        СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        39 2005 01:15:14,1    9 
  10 Алексеев Данила           СПб СДЮСШОР №2               1 2004 01:15:14,8   10 
  11 Смирнов Алексей           СПб ДМИТРИЕВ А.И.           80 2005 01:15:42,9   11 
  12 Перов Александр           СПб Хелен Дорон ВО          65 2006 01:20:39,2   12 
  13 Суворова Софья            Санкт-Петербург             85 2005 01:24:03,6   13 
  14 Юнязов Андрей             Санкт-Петербург             93 2003 01:29:02,6   14 
  15 Резник Андрей             СПб Школа №683              72 2004 01:30:10,2   15 
  16 Слипченко Ульяна          Ленинградская обл.          79 2008 01:34:06,2   16 
  17 Мороз Дарья               СПб Морозики                58 2005 01:38:41,3   17 
  18 Бараева Элина             СПб Сестрорецк               8 2006 01:43:03,2   18 
  19 Бухонина Ирина            Санкт-Петербург             18 2003 01:43:03,8   19 
  20 Осипов Антон              Санкт-Петербург             64 2006 01:50:11,7   20 
  21 Миронов Григорий          Санкт-Петербург             54 2007 01:50:12,2   21 
  22 Васильев Дмитрий          СПб Невская СДЮСШОР2        20 2007 01:52:50,1   22 
  23 Данилова Александра       Санкт-Петербург             26 2007 01:52:58,6   23 
  24 Козельская Злата          Санкт-Петербург             42 2007 01:53:00,8   24 
  25 Евлаш Дарья               Санкт-Петербург             32 2006 01:53:02,1   25 
  26 Дементьев Савелий         Санкт-Петербург             27 2007 01:53:03,6   26 
  27 Мурашов Максим            Санкт-Петербург             59 2007 02:08:30,4   27 
  28 Бухонина Илона            Санкт-Петербург             17 2008 02:08:47,3   28 
  29 Калянов Ярослав           Санкт-Петербург             38 2008 02:08:48,6   29 
  30 Бухонин Олег              Санкт-Петербург             16 2006 02:08:49,7   30 
  31 Хуснутдинова Динара       Санкт-Петербург             90 2006 02:09:32,2   31 
  32 Иванова Виктория          Санкт-Петербург             36 2007 02:09:35,8   32 
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  33 Бухонин Марк              Санкт-Петербург             15 2009 02:09:51,3   33 
  34 Баруев Алексей            СПб СПбСДЮСШОР               9 2004 СНЯТ           
  35 Алябьева Ирина            СПб Токсово                  4 2010 НЕ СТАРТ       
  36 Байдак Александр          СПб СДЮСШОР 2                7 2004 НЕ СТАРТ       
  37 Калянов Дмитрий           Санкт-Петербург             37 2003 НЕ СТАРТ       
  38 Легченкова Вероника       Санкт-Петербург             51 2003 НЕ СТАРТ       
Главный судья                                   
Главный секретарь                               
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